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Meno

Miroslav Papuga
Dusan Slama
Adam Tysz

Tomds Musinsky
Juraj Sokol

Jan Kvaka

Tomas Sokol

David Ugray

Janka Macinska
Zdenko Rohac
Simon Dudra
Antdnia Sofrankova
Peter Sldma

Jana Slamova
Vladimir Tysz
Dominika Frankova
Kristina Krajcikova

Katarinsky orientak
Vysledky 29.11.2015

Kateg.
A
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Klub

ATU KoSice
ATU Kosice
ATU KoSice
ATU Kosice
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
ATU Kosice
ATU KosSice
ATU Kosice
KOB Kysak
ATU Kosice
ATU KoSice
ATU Kosice
ATU KosSice
KOB Kysak
ATU Kosice

17:05
17:06
17:34
17:37
18:17
18:52
20:28
20:28
20:43
20:49
21:17
23:31
24:38
25:48
25:48
26:11
32:54
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Meno

Karol Janso

Michal Kurak
Ludovit Pavela
Anton Onder

Elena Papugova
Daniela Jesenska
Jozef Zohn

Viktoria Rohacova
Milan Kurak
Valentina Vancakova
Ema Juraskova

Ingrid Rohacova
Maria Kovacova
Anna Maria Kubincova

Katarinsky orientak
Vysledky 29.11.2015

Kateg.
B
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Klub

ATU KoSice

ATU Kosice
Kysak

Metropol KoSice
ATU KoSice

KOB Kysak
Kysak

ATU Kosice

ATU KosSice

ATU Kosice

ATU KoSice

ATU Kosice
Metropol Kosice
ATU Kosice

14:38
15:03
15:56
16:18
17:19
18:00
19:28
19:54
19:55
21:52
22:15
23:50
25:57
27:58
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Meno

Martin Rohac
Richard Slama
Martin Vala
Maros Dudra
Gabriel Legat
Tomas Porubcan
Michal Sldama
Julia Pavelova
Petra Durbakovad
Alexandra Vaskova
Samko Novak
Kemka

Jakab

Antonia Vaskova

Katarinsky orientak
Vysledky 29.11.2015

Kateg.
C
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Klub

ATU KoSice
ATU Kosice
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
ATU KoSice
Kysak

Kysak

Union Kosice
Kysak

TV

TV

Union Kosice

14:12
15:19
16:53
17:37
17:53
18:56
19:38
27:07
29:47
31:43
32:07
34:53
35:53
36:08
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Meno

Tobias Kuiz

Jakub Janso

Jozef Zohn
Barborka Frankova
Adam Rohac
Daniel Sokol
Liliana BaSistova
Michaela Smolenova
Anna Macinska
Sofia Sekaninova
Amalka Vaskova

Katarinsky orientak
Vysledky 29.11.2015

Kateg.
D
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Klub

Kysak

ATU Kosice
Kysak

Kysak

ATU Kosice
Kysak

Kysak

Metropol KoSice
ATU Kosice
Metropol KoSice
Union KoSice

15:54
16:39
17:32
19:01
19:04
20:56
22:05
25:42
27:21
29:19
29:37



